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AVRIL
?-12 The New York Tabletop Show — tabletopassociationinc.com
16-21 Salone Del Mobile Milan — salonemilano.it/it

20-23 Home in Style Hong Kong — hktdc.com

Marc Veyrat
JANVIER 2024 JUIN
6-8 TrendSet Minchen — trendset.de 11-12 Exclusively Housewares London — exdusivelyshows.co.uk
9.12 Heimtextil Francfort — hei til frankfurt.com 16-18 Spoga+Gafa Cologne — spogagafo.com
11-14 Milano Home (ex HOMI) — milanohome.fieramilano.it
13-15 Bisou Marseille — bisou.com/fr JUILLET
14-18 IMM Cologne — imm-cologne.com 6-8 TrendSet Miinchen — trendset.de
16-22 Atlanta Market LUSA — atlantamarket.com 26-11/08 Jeux Olympiques Paris
16-17 Museum Connections — museumconnections.com
17-21 Paris Déco Off — paris-deco-off.com SEPTEMBRE
18-22  Maison&Obijet, Paris Villepinte — maison-objet.com 1-4 Autumn Fair Birmingham — autumnfair.com
23-25 Deco & Style Italia by Messe Frankfurt Italia — 5-9 Maison&Objet, Paris — maison-objet.com
messefrankfurt.it/it/fiera/deco-style-italia 5-16 Paris Design Week — parisdesignweek.fr
26-30 Ambiente, Francfort — bient frankfurt.com 6-10 IFA, Berlin — ifa-berlin.com
26-30  Christmasworld, Francfort — 18-19 Premium Sourcing, Paris — premium-sourcing.fr
christmasworld.messefrankfurt.com 19-22 ZUCHEX lstanbul — zuchex.com
TBC Paris in the city — maison-objet.com 21-22 Journées du patrimoine
jour dupatrimoi lture.gouv.fr
FEVRIER 2024 11-13 Furniture China Shanghai — furniture-china.cn
4-5 Hexagone Rennes — rennes.hexagone.fr Interior Lifestyle China, Shangai - il-china.com
4-7 NY MNow, New York — nynow.com 30-2/10 Luxepack /Monaco — luxepackmonaco.com
4-7 Spring fair Birmingham — springfair.com TBC Feria Habitat Valencia — feriahabitatvalencia.co
14-15  Luxepack Los Angeles — luxepack.com TBC Féte de la Gastronomie
19-23  Gulfood Dubai — gulfood.com TBC Hexagone, Grenoble — grenoble.hexagone.fr
29-4/03 IWA Nuremberg 50 ans - iwa.info TBC Intergift — ifema.es/en/intergift
TBC Intergift Madrid — ifema.es/en/intergift TBC Omyague, Paris — omyague.com
TBC Interior Lifestyle India — interiorlifestyle-ambiente.
in.messefrankfurt.com OCTOBRE
B-11 The New York Tabletop Show —
MARS 2024 tabletop R
|-4 Premiére Classe, Jardin des Tuileries Paris — TBC Affaire de cadeaux, Paris — affaire-de-cadeaux.fr
whosnext.com TBC Omyague, Londres — omyague.com
3-8 Light+Building Frankfurt —
light-buildi frankfurt.com NOVEMBRE
16-19 The Inspired Home Show Chicago — 37 EquipHotel 2024 — equiphotel.fr
theinspiredhomeshow.com TBC Heavent, Paris — heavent-expo.com
16-18 Franchise Expo Paris — franchiseparis.com TBC Le Salon du Made in France - MIF Paris — mifexpo.fr
25-28 MIDEST Global Industrie Paris 2024 TBC Esprit Meuble Paris — espritmeuble.com
26-28 JDC Garden Trends — journeesdescollections.com
TBC Omyague, Lyon — omyague.com

TBC* To be confirmed : a confirmer
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